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W RAN/

PROTECTION Inter-Agency Coordination

SECTOR Platform for Refugees and
Migrants from Venezuela

Claudia Nicoletti | UNHCR| Felipe Garcia | NRC|

nicoletc@unhcr.org felipe.garcia@nrc.no

PROTECTION CONTACTS

NATIONAL LEADS

e BRAZIL

Heloisa Miura |l UNHCR |
miurah@unhcr.org

Jessica Avelino | SIMR |

jessica.avelino@sjmrbrasil.org

a CHILE

Valeria Alvarez | UNHCR |

alvarezv@unhcr.org

Macarena Medel | SIMR |

macarena.medel@sjmchile.org

o COLOMBIA

Ricardo Morillo | UNHCR|

morilloa@unhcr.org

Djouna Vodoz | DRC |
djouna.vodoz@drc.ngo

O ECUADOR

Ariel Riva | UNHCRI

riva@unhcr.org

Gabriela Villacres INRC |
gabriela.villacres@nrc.no

0 PERU

Mariana Mendiola | UNHCR |
mendiola@unhcr.org

Katty Flores | PLAN INTERNATIONAL |

katty.flores@plan-international.org

Italo Zeballos | ENCUENTROS SJS |

izeballos@encuentros-sjs.org

SUB-REGIONAL LEADS
‘ CARIBBEAN
ARUBA

Irene Van Rij | UNHCR |

vanrij@unhcr.org

Alena Samanez | IOM |

ssamanez@iom.int

CURAGAO

Maya Soumah | UNHCR |

soumah@unhcr.org

Joeri Arion | IOM |

jarion@iom.int

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Thais Moraes | UNHCR |

moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM|
gvasquez@iom.int

GUYANA

Kaeisha Perry | IOM |
kperry@iom.int

Francesca Tomasso | UNHCR |
tomasso@unhcr.org

Brenda Lawrence | HIAS |
brenda.lawrence@hias.org

Michael Gillis | UNICEF |

mgillis@unicef.org

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Miriam Aertker |l UNHCR |

aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel AlilIOM |

jali@iom.int

g CENTRAL AMERICA & MEXCIO

COSTARICA

Irving Pérez | UNHCR |

perezi@unhcr.org

MEXICO

Emilio Gonzalez | UNHCR |
gonzalee@unhcr.org

Yolice Quero | IOM |
yquero@iom.int

PANAMA

TBC IUNHCRI

Luis Lanza INRCI

luis.lanza@nrc.no

o SOUTHERN CONE

ARGENTINA

Juliana Bello | ACNUR |
belloj@unhcr.org

Nicolas Martinelli | CAREF |

nicolas@caref.org.ar

BOLIVIA

Ana Carla Llanco | UNHCR |

llanco@unhcr.org

TBC | MUNASIM KULLAKITA FOUNDATION |

PARAGUAY

SECTOR IS NOT ACTIVE

URUGUAY

Eugenia Contarini [lUNHCR |

contarin@unhcr.org

Sandra Perroni | EL PASO |

sandraperroni@hotmail.com



